

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2923 of 2021

RKM Powergen Pvt. Limited, Versus State Of Chhattisgarh

Proceedings through Video Conferencing

20/7/2021	<p>Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajay Pal Singh, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Satish Chandra Verma, Advocate General with Mr. Siddharth Dubey, Dy.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List the matter in the <b>next week</b> along with WPC No.1279/2020 and WPC No.2968/2019.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- <b>(Prashant Kumar Mishra)</b> Acting Chief Justice</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> Judge</p>
Ayushi	