

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2968 of 2019Indsil Hydro Power And Manganese Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

WPC/2923/2021,WPC/1279/2020,WPC/3846/2019

04.01.2022	<p>Because of subsequent developments, Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, learned senior counsel as well as Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, learned counsel for the petitioners pray for taking up these matters after two weeks.</p> <p>Prayer is allowed.</p> <p>List after two weeks.</p> <p>Mr. Siddharth Dubey, learned Deputy Government Advocate is present.</p> <p>Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice</p> <p>Sd/- (N. K. Chandravanshi) Judge</p> <p>Anu</p>