

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1279 of 2020

SKS Power Generation (Chhattisgarh) Ltd **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

WPC No.2923/2021

22.11.2023	<p>Mr. Vaibhav Singh, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Amrito Das, Addl AG for the State.</p> <p>List both cases alongwith WPC No. 2968 of 2019.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>

J/-