

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 2923 of 2021**RKM Powergen Pvt. Limited, **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

03/01/2025	<p data-bbox="512 1088 1437 1189">Post this matter after three weeks' along with WPC No.1279/2020.</p> <table data-bbox="512 1344 1437 1512"><tr><td data-bbox="512 1344 821 1512">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) <b>Judge</b></td><td data-bbox="821 1344 1437 1512">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) <b>Judge</b></td></tr></table> <p data-bbox="373 1827 430 1854">Arpan</p>	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) <b>Judge</b>	Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) <b>Judge</b>
Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) <b>Judge</b>	Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) <b>Judge</b>		